CANLYTE www.canlyte.com
525 EDUCATION ROAD, CORNWALL, ONTARIO, CANADA K6H 6C7 - (613) 938-6221
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE DETAILS OF DESIGN, MATERIALS AND FINISH
© 2007 GENLYTE GROUP LLC (LIGHTOLIER DIVISION)
• Options/Accessories Folio U-OA20-10
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:

Fixtures and ULM Modules are ordered as separate items. Sensors used and
wiring of fi xtures will be based on information provided by specifi er.
Ordering Information
Ordering Information Explanation of Catalog Number: UL2F-WS1
UL F
UL Module Finish:
F = Flat White
Fixture
Width:
2 = 24"*
Power
(Voltage)
 WS1 = 24VDC
 WS2 = 24VDC
 WS3 = 120-277VAC
 WS4 = 24VDC
 TR1 =  120V
 TR2 =  227V
 LU1 =  15VDC
 LU2 =  15VDC
2 -
Specifications
Materials: 18 gauge cold rolled steel fascia.
Finish: Flat white.
Housing: 24 gauge galvanized steel.
Labels: I.B.E.W.
 Catalog No. Part No. Manufacturer Power
 UL2F-TR1 DSI Smart 120V Tridonic 120V
 UL2F-TR2 DSI Smart 277V  277V
 UL2F-WS1 FS205  24VDC
 UL2F-WS2 FS305  24VDC
 UL2F-WS3 FS255 Watt Stopper 120-277VAC
 UL2F-WS4 FS405  24VDC
 UL2F-LU1 C-R-M1-WH  15VDC
 UL2F-LU2 C-SR-M1-WH Lutron 15VDC
NOTE: Contact Sensor Manufacturer for additional information.
Contact factory (LOL) for other sensors you may want to use.
*N/A for 1' x 4' model designs.